Releases - October 22, 2015

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

172465
170307
231937
113776
232446
278471
178785
277058
206576
157837
142967
164185
262565

White
Donatelli
Belt
Caldwell
Massey
Cottrell
Johnson
Hettinger
Gramer
Skaggs
Yeager
France
McQueary

Larry
Donald
Shawn
Robert
Crystal
Amanda
Tony
Bryan
Michael
Jerry
Shayne
Michael

Peggy

c
Lynn

Lee

Ivell
Jean

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Reformatory
Crittenden County Jail
Roederer Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Meade County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Campbell County Jail
Hopkins County Jail

Logan County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Pulaski County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



