DOC # Last	Name First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
172465 Whit	e Larry		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
170307 Dona	atelli Donald		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class B (10 - 20 years)
231937 Belt	Shawn	С	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
113776 Cald	well Robert		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
232446 Mass	sey Crystal	Lynn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278471 Cotti	rell Amanda		Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
178785 John	ison Tony	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277058 Hetti	nger Bryan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
206576 Gran	ner Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
157837 Skag	ggs Jerry		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
142967 Yea	ger Shayne	С	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
164185 Fran	ce Michael	Ivell	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
262565 McQ	ueary Peggy	Jean	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)